
1
小松原  美  里
小松原      尊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 4 71.74 41.46 30.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLi4 5.30 1.37 6.673 3 2 3 3 3 4

2 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.16 8.001 2 1 1 2 2 2

3 1FS4+kpYYYY 7.35 1.12 8.470 2 2 1 1 1 2

4 PStL3+PStM4 8.08 1.35 9.431 1 2 2 1 1 2

5 DiSt2 6.95 1.94 8.892 2 3 2 1 2 2

34.52 41.46

Skating Skills 0.80 7.457.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.357.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50

Performance 0.80 7.657.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.757.50 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.25 7.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.657.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.50 7.50

30.28

振付制限違反(vote): (1 of 8)

2
村  元  哉  中
髙  橋  大  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC
関西大学KFSC 5 67.83 38.51 29.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 MiSt3 7.70 2.13 9.832 2 2 2 3 2 3

2 1FS1+kpYNNN 5.35 0.32 5.670 0 1 0 1 0 1

3 PStL3+PStM2 7.33 1.55 8.881 2 1 2 2 1 2

4 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.16 8.002 2 2 1 3 1 0

5 RoLi4 5.30 0.83 6.132 2 2 1 1 2 2

32.52 38.51

Skating Skills 0.80 7.207.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.25 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.156.75 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 6.00 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.306.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 6.25 7.75

Composition 0.80 7.507.25 8.00 7.75 6.75 8.25 6.50 7.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.507.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 6.50 7.50

29.32
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3
深  瀬  理香子
張 睿中 オリバー

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学
カナダ 2 62.02 35.98 26.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 0.72 7.560 1 1 1 2 1 1

2 1FS2+kpYYNN 5.85 0.64 6.491 0 1 1 0 1 1

3 PStL3+PStM3 7.70 0.58 8.280 0 1 2 0 1 1

4 DiSt2 6.95 0.39 7.340 -1 -1 0 1 2 2

5 RoLi4 5.30 1.01 6.312 3 2 2 2 3 2

32.64 35.98

Skating Skills 0.80 6.456.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.356.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00

Performance 0.80 6.556.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.25

Composition 0.80 6.606.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 6.606.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25

26.04

4
平  山  姫里有
立  野      在

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 1 56.61 33.65 22.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 0.44 7.28-1 2 0 0 -1 2 2

2 DiSt2 6.95 0.97 7.921 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 1FS1+kpNYNN 5.35 0.00 5.351 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 PStL2+PStM2 6.96 0.38 7.340 0 1 1 0 1 0

5 SlLi4 5.30 0.46 5.761 1 1 1 1 0 1

31.40 33.65

Skating Skills 0.80 5.855.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.605.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.756.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.806.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.705.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00

22.96

音楽(vote): (1 of 8)
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5
矢  島  榛  乃
池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ
日本大学 3 47.89 27.25 20.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 -0.87 5.97-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

2 1FSB+kpNNNN 4.00 -0.24 3.760 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

3 PStL1+PStM1 6.46 -0.19 6.270 -1 0 1 0 0 -1

4 MiSt1 6.45 -0.78 5.67-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

5 CuLi4 5.30 0.28 5.581 0 1 1 1 0 0

29.05 27.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.155.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.255.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.155.50 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

20.64

音楽(vote): (1 of 8)
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